In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L | Q O 2

the Insoivency (England

oales) Rules 20214 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

e

07/12/2018 #
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

comavmns [0 [3 (3 [7 e [7 5[0

< Filling in this form
Please complete In typescnpt orin

Company name In full | Pointon York Group Limited

bold back capitals.

r Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Neil Charles

Surname Money

r Liquidator's address

Building namelnumber| 126 New Walk

Street I Leicester
Post town , LE1 7JA
County/Regicn
Postcode rrrrrrr
Country
u Liquidator's name @
Full forename(s) r © Other liquidator
Use this section to telt us about
Surname I another liquidator.
u Liquidator's address

Building name/number r

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street [

another liguidator,

|

Post town l

County/Region

|
e[| [ [ [ [

Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

=

Date of statement of affairs

Date

2fo M T2fof1ls

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[J Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature date

Sighature

Y

ols  l2/ Ploltls

04417 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Cantact name

Victoria Ely

Al information on this form will appear on the
pubilic record.

E Where to send

Company name C BA

-

Address

i 126 New Walk
[ Leicester
|
Post Lown LE1 7JA
CountyRegion
Country
‘ DX
Telephone 0116 262 6804

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquines@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov,uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Pointon York Group Limited

on the 20 November 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

-

Full Name

Signed %H/W )L/*
Dated QQ/_/ / / 420/ g




Pointon York Group Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 November 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank 7,769.00 7,769.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,769.00

Signature Date




Pointon York Group Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 November 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,769 00
Liabilities
Preferential Credtors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,769.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors
NIL
7,769.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,769 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,769 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7.769.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 4,586.10
Directors 2,000.00
Inter company Liability 998,663.00
1,005,249.10
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfali in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (997,480.10)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (997.480.10)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2,255,017.00
2,255,017.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (3,252,497 .10)

Signature Date




1G9l 8L0Z Jeqwsda] ¥0

60°5L0Z 1BA DS SdI

1 jo | 2bed

aunjeubig

0)'6v2'500'L

Buljejo) seuug ¢

00°000C
00'€99°866
0L'985'v

HO6 §137 puepny ‘weyyen ‘weybuiddn 1e8i1g ussnn ¥|
H06 6137 ‘puehiny ‘weyieQ 'weybuiddn jeang usenp i
N1t £48 ‘Weyuaxdeg 'peoy weyusxoag ve 'Aisibay ayl

uoicd Asiyosn iy L0dD
PS}WIT YOA UCJUIOd 00dD
SBOIAIBS 1985y YU 0012

3

ssalppy

awepn Aay

siojipaln Auedwon - g
pajwi dnoue) 3404 uojuiod
vado



LG 6l 8102 Jequiadaq ¥0

0LOZ 418A DS Sdi

p 1o | abegy

ainjeubls

00'000't 00'L 000'y 00l AeuIpiQ AMYE ML "LUOPUQT '80B|d SOHR) JocBue( J0DiA 1sed 8113 003H

0008 00’1 08 001 AeuIpIo d9§ z37 $ejse0i9 'AqpeQ WS0sai) ddiuly 7| JUBLNG BUUENT SIN ZOAH

00'.66 00 156 004 Aseulpig HO6 831 'sejsavia ‘ual Jeais) 'Jeaulg ulep '9snoy Jejsayoue] LOX|q BpUIT Uy LOAH

00912 00’1 91z 0oL Kieuipio PHE £37 183582187 ‘|IiH 8y} uo uojybnoH 'peoy weybuiddn Gt OWo,||eQ 82819 SI 00aH
SdZ 9137 'YBnologieH 1exep

oo.oom,h ool Oom_m 0oL .CmEEO .>m>> >m=m> ,v_.‘_mn_ sgaulIsng pue|japs .mw:oI Mo A Ugluiogd sagisnJ] juadsal) GOOH

D0'PE0'T 0oL re0'Z 00t AeupiQ 457 913 'UOPUOT ‘UMCHIBA(IS Juied JBLieg €0Z 4007 Wellipy usydals Jp PO0OH
Sd4 9137 ‘ybinosogien Jevew

0oL Q0L L Q0L Emc_ULO .>m>> >m__m> .v_._mn_ SSauUIsSNg PUB|[SAA ‘ISNOH MOA Plexivilers] SMB|D) UBASIS Iy c0OH
YN 8dH

00'ZLE 001 ZiT 00t Aeupo ‘aysweybuiong ‘sepo 1S JUOHEYD ‘pEOY POOMBIEH ‘BuUET] Wweg [Peydily JN ZOOH
AL

000052 o0l 0062 001 feuipio 9137 'ubnologue jeylel ‘|leH uoibue ysapa ‘asnoH Ainquey paliwi Hnoouauue) LODH

£0'000'C 001 000’z 00’1 Aeuipug YVYE NZO3 'uopuo ‘siefidoysig 2 PajWIT SSBUILON YD 000H
XS1 863N

000081 0oL 008’} 00'L Aeulpio ‘BUA] Uodp sliseaman ‘slefmolles) ‘[enuad swiy ‘GZ0L Xod Od pal SaaUIWON umssg  D0gH

00 2L oL Tl 00l Aeuipio 258 £37 191880197 'pjoYUS|S ‘8s0|) APLUBLLON 6 uoisue.g Atesy 1y a0aH

00'SHP'y 00’k S’y 0Q') Aeuipig 885 29| 'x8ss3 ‘jemBiyg ‘asiy 1sInypuil g 80050 UBlJW  VOEH

00'eL 00'L ) 00l Aeuipio X8S ZON ‘weybumon ‘pioiBplg 1o ‘Pieasineg JuBl GEL [IemAsuucg piaed Jiy 609H

00 2L 00’} 2L 00'L Aeuipig 43¢ z31 Ieise0ia ‘Aqpe 'smaA Byl gl weypogd Bie] sipy 80aH

00'G66'9L 001 S66'0) 00’} AuipIQ F3L LI ue jo 88| ‘seiBnog ‘1iiH Wwadsaud g1 - 01 100|d 18i14 PSUWIT YMeYNIR|g L08H

00 09¢ 00’ 09¢ 00’4 Aeuipio wAYMY INOD BBy WIWeys sipy 909
SdZ 91397 ‘ubnologieH 1ex.ep

00'1 o0l | 00’} AleuipiO ‘Repp ASI[BA YEd $S8UISNE PUB|ISA 'BSNOH YIOA UOjUIog 11og ue| G08aH
SdZ 9137 'ubnolagleH 1exyepy

oo’L 00'L L 00t amr_:u._o ,>m>> >®__.m> _v_._mn__ SSaUIsng PUR|[aAA .mwzoI ¥I0 A UojuICed laAeag IUBBIN SJN £08H

00'EeE'} 00’} £6E') 0oL Aeupip d3s vILIND 'xess] '‘poomyusig Junciy Aslep 6 sseq Heqoy J £08H

00 000'2 00'4 000'T 00k Aleuipig 3r6 ZN ‘UopLoT ‘Bnusay Jouoliuuds g| Haueq We|d plemoH J 208H

00z 00 1 2L 00’} Keupio ANF 1137 ‘yBnosogyBnoT ‘ealq piojsid 9§ uBnolquieg Aspieasg sipy L0aH
e ¥an _._m«wmo_mn_ .mwo_U MBI r_m__._ .v_.—m& mmmwcm\/

00 00F 00'L oor 00'L Aeuinig 9 'SYSS vaIg s91nes dwngd jeaH pue uonessbiyey 0/ uooeg ueug Jy 009H

00°000'€ 00 ) 000'sT 00’1 AEUIPIO dAB 1QQ ‘@epung ‘WedidieN 1S8pA § ‘¥ X080 Od 11 sealLioN sBulaeg 1sni] soue|ly LOWH

00'ZL 00’1 L 00'L Aeupio ¥1S £V 'SHSH 'Sueq|y }§ ‘peoy snowhes z paWwYY UBL I 00vH

dn pallen eaaeysiad saseysg anjep
Jwy felol  dn pajes 30 'ON [euiwioy  adAL sSsaippy awepN fay

siapjoyaleys - 9
pajiwi] dnoug) oA UojuIoyg

va0



15 9l 810¢ 49418087 ¥

0lL0Z 1aA 108 Sdl

10 Z afed

ainjeubig

Coaoy 00 oo 00 1 Meupi INP 241 ‘piojie) ‘Aey jeainy '801ddog spieuisy o) sdilpydoN usydals I S0WH
00zL 00°L zl oo') Aeuipio 1a8 6MN ‘uopuo ‘AingsBuny ‘peoy sMalpUY IS B/] SleHOW BINBW SIE ZOINH
0022 00°L Tl co'L Reuipig U0 937 91500197 ‘ACieY 'PEOY uoHIS €41 Peseasa( UWamodly wif 0 siox3  90WH
oo_Nm oo._. ol oo.v Em:_t._o SdL LA ,mh_swgmawoo_mn_ .cm:o‘_oncm:oq .w>o._mu sSW|3 g SpuUgow salleyo I SONH
388
00008 o0l 009 00l Aeuipig Z1L37 Jejsanje ‘sanez SSNOUPOOA ‘HIIH PUBIg 0L '808YD 8yl JomeW uepa  FOWH
OO.NN Oo l el QgL ENC_EO 22Ul ﬂm‘_mmu a7 _®_>mn_ OmmNm d;mn:o_.»mn_ 3P BUlEWIOJ memwowﬁ_ ulpey uegj Jo 1oxX3 COWH
007001 001 001 90°1 Aeuipio 10y 840 ‘Aeung ‘Asuing 'suen obpo IO §8 uspsiely uuy Wsaezig siN ZOWH
318 Z+37 'ybnoJcgybnog
oo oom_ON ool w@@.ow Oo._‘ Emc_U._O nmm>mm_ mw:or_noo__s ,mcm.d sueaqg _c.__._mn_ uODEaqg ISIMA EOE‘_mS_ >c0£c< jaid LOWH
06z 0oL 2l 0oL Aruipio 035 737 Ieisena ‘fgpep 'SpOOMIOW BY) L Aeyoely welay QOWH
00002 00'L 002 0} AeuipiO Vr2 V103 'ucpuo 1884s sIppIN 9 '01d dnoig) Ang o2 panwi Auedwos pue uoly g307 SOH
000000z 00') 0D0'0% 001 Aeuipio NL6 BAN 'UOpUCT ‘PEOY AB|USUI4 ‘WN0Y 84AT Z¥ Sime B10LJEd YlegezI|T We Iy SIN ¥0H
driZ #7LNN ‘adlysuoidweypioN
00°¢. 0oL raa 0oL Emc_EO _mc_._mﬁmv_ _r_mzo._onmmm ,mmcm_mu N ,vmom Qso‘_mt:m L SIMBT WY JIN ¢OH
00'Z08 00’k Z0g 001 Areupig H4 SON "weybuioN ‘adioyipoops ‘PeoY HOO0IS[ED 1T 887 ueng JA ZOH
00°Z08 00°L 708 0oL AreupiQ H4P SON 'weybumon ‘adicLIPOOAA ‘PROY ¥00iS|eD vT 997 Uuy SII LOTH
00°00F 00’3 00F 001 Aeuipio eisAglely '00D0L0 weBueT ‘Ueny xajdoy epeT ‘0z X0d Od Anase ned J DOTH
00TL 00') (4] ool MeupiQ 316 ZyH 'X9SSIPPIY ‘MmoLIeH 'suen sisukey ‘peoy sBury 07 pesey jeuseg 41y COMH
00'ZL 00°L 2L 0oL Aleuipio ad¢ (37 Js1se0ie 'ASiuioY 19848 Yoo ¢ SBUOP [SRYIIN JN LOFH
00000 ') 00') 000't 00} AeuiniQ V1S HZD3 ‘ucpuo 19218 Uewsio) v PBJILIM SHBUILON LI |y [ 00rH
132 pAnQ 'saysay
00004} 00'L 0oL} 00t ANeunig ‘smel) '[edey) sawioH ‘pEOY YOIMSIPPIA ‘HN0D LUOROD $88ISN1]_ (I8N SPIRNGUIOH EOHH
00T 00t zL 0oL Meuipio ZM6 L9371 'suIysialsenlsT ‘pleliel ‘(e usielg 6€ uosBuiBBiy ueor supy ZOHH
0022l 00l 2LTL 00'L Aleuipio XdS ZLNg ‘xessng 1sap 'Buiyuop Buluey ‘peoy ypeliel g JorMeH BAID I LOHH
00'PL 00’} a4 00| Aleuip1Q SA8 2131 'e1ysiaisenia ‘uIonD ‘eso|) $8)19 § AanieH aAsig U OOHH
002 0oL (4 00'L AieupIo YHI #37 481839/97 'Wied UQISEINYL ‘PeoY YOI OF SWOoCIEy BSIT SHN £0OH
00°9€2 001 98z 0oL Meuipi d9 GAD 'AUsA0)) ‘UOpsSHE] ‘DEOY ABMUEIS ¥8 syugue Aojley SN TOOH
00'9€e 00} 9gz 0oL AeulpiQ [dO GAD 'Ajusno) ‘Uops|es 'peoy AemUElS v SUILLE M3IpUY I LOSH
IHZ 9137 ‘BuIysisisele
00'vrl ao'L ad) 00'L AleurpiQ ‘yBnouogiey 1evIE ‘USpMOg JeslS) ‘PeaY UGEIS § UBWPOCH BUID SIN  §09DH
00°059 00'L 099 003 AigurpiQ X0 837 491590197 YHOMGY 'SUBSPIED) IUPUIAA L 1sinyned Alles sy L03H
0DTLY 0oL (44 0oL Aeupio LNG 2137 ‘yHomuapn ‘Ae|smoly 1. U '8snay uoigos B4 uowIS A1y 004H
dn pajen adeysitad saleyg anjea
Jwy [ejol dn pojen 1O ‘ON JeujwoN  adA} ssalppy aweN £ay

siapjoyaleys - o
pajiwi] dnous) 1o A uojulod

vao



L9 91 8107 Jaquiadaq v

0L0Z A0S SdI

t 10 ¢ abed

ainjeubig

00'DESL 0o'L ogs'L 0o L feupio 148 /937 'so187 ‘uoloajo) ‘peoy Aqusy ‘abenos |leg SPCOAA GOH N EOMH
YOZ ¥p03 ‘Uopuo]
00 00€ 0oL 00g 00k AeuipiQ 'IIH sefimoq Gz 'ssnoH sbpug uouuey) ‘Buipjing wnly sy pajWI] soUN08g POOLBIUAA  ZOMH
00 008'1 ot 008’1 00'L AlBUIRIO Ivz 63d ‘PICHUEIS |IH Wieg ‘asnoH |IH weg S|l Magod N LOMH
000002 001 0002 00'L AleuipiQ 140 0LAS ‘UopuaT ‘peoy sbuny Z6g ‘asnoH uipaig oe AQuiBUMA UDWIS I 0OMH
00°09E 00+ 0og 001 Aleuipig BlBISNY LGLy 011 '001BdI00D Tk X089 Od BBimy o ssiy £01H
00°09€ 001 09¢ Q0’4 AleuipiO e AVMY ANOD s uosdwoy] sawer asssr Iy ZO1H
o0z 0oL zL 0oL Reuipio DU £37 191582187 plauus|d) ‘Bs0|) sailedd Z| As|sue] |0.eD SIIN LOLH
Nao £LoN
00'vrE'l 00k vpe'l 00t AsguIpiQ ‘aaysweyBumon ‘sdioyjse ‘peoy Jouel pg ‘$s(qes) saiy| 10q1e] ueug Jp 00LH
BYIEIN ‘BYS) WS BwalS '1ea4g
$0°008 00'L 008 Q0L Areuipio UBIH a0 ‘eue Alaie) Z |ene] ‘asua) sseuisng ouder|fie) Auedwo) B 1snul elely WIS JOSH
00°000'Z 00’1 000'2 00'L Aleupio NNZ L8 ey 'Aejwoig ‘peay 1sinysisiyd 1z pajw [ende) Asyinog D0SH
INS ¥69 ‘HINYIOS ‘UlesH AspooH
007002 00'L 002 00’1 Aeuipig ‘aue sbuels) 1sinyiny 'suleg Aneq | 'sa9isni) 477 dLLD 00 PSJIUI sueMep Jaudes pueliny £ONH
00z 00 zi 0oL AleuipiQ DOE SING "Aa1ng ‘UOJBUSIED ‘PROY MOLIEH ZE pasy eI JN Z0dH
00gLEZL 00 glLegL 00'L Aleupio 2z LS 'speaT ‘unod puog 6 pelwIT {sseuIWoN) sulewpey LOYH
0024 0oL zL 00'L Aeuipio HNY 231 181880197 "AQPRQ 'pROY Jadmey g iuey elpusienN JIN 00YH
00 09¢ 00t 08¢ 00'L Aeuiplo ¥/ 9137 '8J1YSI818a2187 ‘UCIX04 199118 UlB g pleng jned Jn OODH
00T L9 00 WZ'lar'h 00l Aeuipio 406 §137 ‘puenny ‘weybuddn Jeans ussnp | paUW dneis) WG A uojuiod £0dH
00 LLL'Y 00 L LiL'g oo'L AeupiQ 132 60 'UOPUOT POy PUBUIUS hES uciuiog xay JA 90dH
00'LAL'L 00l VAL 0o'L Aeup0 F3p LN 'UOPUCT ‘PEOY Y2INYD YHOU pi UoUIC SEICUDIN JN G0dH
00'589'L o0’} 5892 001 Areupig DNE CZND ‘SWa ‘pioyuolg sdoysig 'peoy yed Asloyl zp ucjuiogd Jaudoysuug reN JW #0dH
ZD8
000,26k  OTL 0.7'6) oo’k Aeuipip Z1.37 '8lIysIe1ss019T] 'SOART ISNOUPOOM ‘PBOY Jlamaldely og uolIOd 13N 41 £0dH
00'LOR'8LZ 001 198'8.2 00l Aeupio HD6 G137 'PUBlNY ‘WeyBuioon Jeads ussnd pi uojulod Aauyos A Z0dH
02T 00l z42') 00’ Aeuipin SUOSIEY UnBYS JIN LOdH
00 002 001 00z 0oL fewpig 138 FLAAG 'UOPUOT ‘SO 'Uied piehauin L 18lieled JByOnag piae(d AN 00dH
00°000'8 001 000‘8 00'b Aeulpio ASL BL371 Usiseaie] ‘yed 2A0lS) ‘ABpA UBWURY | ‘@SNOH M W PIISedSUL M I DOINH
00ZL 001 z! 00'L Aeuicio AM36 831 'sa197 ‘Aleng uoung 'pug A10joay ‘Aiojosy pIO eyl InpWeysi9 Iy gOAH
00098 001 0og 0oL ABuIpIO XNB 237 48)$90197 "eAled US| ‘MO||0H AUsSInN ¢ uoslIOl 18l SIN YOIH
EN
00 z2 001 ) 0oL AeulpiQ M 'uopuoT ‘JalemshAeq ‘an0igy AspauleH 'Hnod AsLSWEH 96 lleyony Bww3 s BONH
dn pejies osieystad saseysg anjeA
Jwy [elol  dn psiies 10 "ON |eulWoN odA] ssalppy awieN Aoy

sispjoyaleys - o
paliw) dnoic) 1o A uojuiod

v8so



1§91 8L0¢ lequislaq ¥0

(10T 1PATIOS SdI

v Jo v abey

sineubig

L1L0'S§TT 00} Bujjejo) samug Areuipio 58
g4/
00 LLL'E 00 bLL'E 00l AeuipiQ T HAA ‘SoUoAN ‘ABmpeo.g ‘A SINDIABS JUleS 9s0(D SIIIN L HOA PIS N EOAH
gys
ou00z’ot 0L 00Z'al 0oL AeuimQ ZL¥M soionn ‘Aempeolg 'ABAN SINOIABS Juieg 'asolD Sl L) AIOA BUDP SIN ZOAH
00cL 00t [43 0oL Aeupio H4E 6137 1eiseio 'ybnologieN ‘ase|) veieD 9 SBIEA SUUEBCT SUN LOAH
00'cL ot ¢l 00°L Aeuipio avzZ €37 1eiss0i9 ‘peoy sleaueq 0L saje\ eabuy sy 00AH
MIE
ooes 00'L [#3 00’'L Aeuipip 6137 'saysiaseola Uasso 'YBnologieN ‘peoy SxOMpIeH g a100pn APPT I POAH
dn poles sseysiad saieyg anjep
Jwy jelor dn palles  JO 'ON [euiioN  adA] ssalppy alweN Koy

siop|oyaleys - 9
pajiwi] dnoJo 1o A uojuiog

V82



